
Our quick-release billet aluminum mounting brackets are 
accepted by most race-sanctioning bodies and clubs, 
including NHRA, IHRA, NMCA, NMRA, NSRA and MTRA. 
Band clamps fit 2.6” and 3” diameter cylinders, and can be 
combined with the flat surface or roll bar mounts. Available 
in polished and brushed finishes. Note: Clamps and mounts 
must be used together. First, choose the right size band 
clamp for your fire extinguisher, then choose a flat-surface 
mount or a roll-bar mount. One year limited warranty.

Roll bar mount

Flat surface mount

Billet Aluminum Mounting Accessories
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Band clamp  for HG100R/B/C 
and MX100R/B/C
Band clamp  for HG250R/B/C 
and MX250R/B/C

Band clamp

(fits roll bars with 4.7" circumference)

(fits roll bars with 5.1" circumference)

(fits roll bars with 5.5" circumference)

(fits roll bars with 6.3" circumference)

(fits roll bars with 7.1" circumference)

Billet Mounting Accessory

Flat surface mount BMF01P BMF01B

Brushed

BB100B

BB250B

Extreme Duty Brackets
Our fiberglass-reinforced nylon brackets are designed to meet 
MIL SPEC 810G as well as to withstand inertial loads in 
excess of 27G. Made for extreme duty, they offer an 
exceptional mounting solution for off road and racing 
enthusiasts. Patent pending. One year limited warranty.

Model: NB425 fits 4    ” diameter cylinders (HG500R/B/C & MX500R/B/C).4
1

Model: NB300 fits 3” diameter cylinders (HG250R/B/C & MX250R/B/C).

Fire Extinguishers
and Mounting Accessories

Our fully adjustable fire extinguisher seat mounts install easily 
in most vehicles, attaching to the seat rail bolts or above the 
slider of the driver or front passenger seats.* Not only does 
this put the extinguisher at your fingertips but it avoids the 
need to drill mounting holes into your vehicle.

Available in lightweight, durable aluminum 
construction in black or brushed finishes, this 
product accepts all H3R Performance fire 
extinguisher billet, extreme duty and 
standard brackets. Patent pending. One year 
limited warranty.

*Mounting to seat rail bolts may restrict forward seat motion on certain vehicles
Mounting to seat slider (where possible) maximizes range of seat movement

Universal Seat Mounts

Model: SM01BR
Brushed Finish

Model: SM01BK
Black Powder Coat Finish

NEWNEW

NEWNEW
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http://www.carid.com/racing-extinguishers/
http://www.carid.com/h3r-performance/


HalGuard™ premium fire extinguishers contain a clean extinguishing agent that 
quickly attacks flammable liquid fires without leaving any residue, and without 
danger of electric shock. Available in a variety of sizes, HalGuard™ extinguishers 
are rechargeable, with high quality steel cylinders and all metal valve 
construction.  They are ideal protection for aircraft, race cars, hot rods and high 
tech computer equipment.  All 1 lb. to 5 lb. HalGuard™ extinguishers come standard 
with aviation-quality mounting brackets (the larger HG1100R and HG1550R come 
with wall hooks). Made in the U.S.A. Five year limited warranty. UL listed.
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Proven Dry Chemical Fire Protection Premium Clean Agent Fire Protection

Model 

Extinguishing Agent

USCG Type 

Agent Weight 

Gross Weight  

UL Rating 

Height  

Width 

Diameter (Depth)

Model 

Extinguishing Agent

USCG Type 

Agent Weight 

Gross Weight 

UL Rating 

Height

Width 

Diameter 

HG500R/B/C* 

Halotron® 1

B:C I 

5.0 lb. 

8.8 lb. 

5B:C 

15.3 in. 

6.0 in. 

4.3 in. 

HG100R/B/C* 

Halotron® 1

1.4 lb. 

2.6 lb. 

1B:C 

10.0 in. 

3.6 in. 

2.6 in.

HG250R/B/C* 

Halotron® 1

2.5 lb. 

5.4 lb. 

2B:C 

14.8 in. 

5.0 in. 

3.0 in. 

HG1100R 

Halotron® 1

B:C II 

11.0 lb. 

22.5 lb. 

1A:10B:C 

21.9 in. 

8.5 in. 

6.0 in.

HG1550R 

Halotron® 1

B:C II 

15.5 lb. 

27.5 lb. 

2A:10B:C 

21.9 in. 

8.5 in. 

6.0 in. 

HG6500R 

Halotron® 1

65.0 lb. 

286.0 lb. 

4A:60B:C 

58.0 in. 

28.0 in. 

(39.0 in.)

HG15000R 

Halotron® 1

150.0 lb. 

460.0 lb. 

10A:80B:C 

64.0 in. 

30.0 in. 

(42.0 in.) 

MX100R/B/C*

Sodium bicarbonate 

1.0 lb. 

2.2 lb. 

2B:C 

10.0 in. 

3.6 in. 

2.6 in. 

MX250R/B/C*

Monoammonium 

B:C I

2.5 lb. 

5.0 lb. 

1A:10B:C 

14.8 in. 

4.5 in. 

3.0 in. 

phosphate 

Halotron® 1 is a registered trademark of American Pacific Corporation

TM
TM

MX500R/B/C*

Monoammonium 

A II, B:C I

5.0 lb. 

8.8 lb. 

3A:40B:C 

15.3 in. 

7.25 in. 

4.3 in. 

phosphate 

MaxOut™ Hand Portable ExtinguishersHalGuard™ Hand Portable and Wheeled Extinguishers

HG500R HG500B HG500C

* Available finishes: R – red powder coat; B – black powder coat; C – chrome-plated* Available finishes: R – red powder coat; B – black powder coat; C – chrome-plated

MaxOut™ dry chemical fire extinguishers smother flammable 
liquid fires without conducting electricity back to the operator – 
just the type of protection needed in an automotive environment. 
MaxOut™ extinguishers containing more than 1 lb. of agent are 
also rated for common combustibles like wood, paper, rubber, and 
some plastics. This added effectiveness makes them ideal for 
marine and home use as well. All MaxOut™ extinguishers come 
standard with aviation-quality mounting brackets. Rechargeable, 
made in the U.S.A. with high quality steel cylinders and all-metal 
valve construction. Six year limited warranty. UL listed.




