

### **Billet Aluminum Mounting Accessories**



Billet Mounting Accessory	Polished	Brushed
Band clamp_for HG100R/B/C and MX100R/B/C	BB100P	BB100B
Band clamp for HG250R/B/C and MX250R/B/C	BB250P	BB250B
Flat surface mount	BMF01P	BMF01B
1 <sup>1</sup> /2 in. Roll bar mount (fits roll bars with 4.7" circumference)	BMR00P	BMR00B
1 5% in. Roll bar mount (fits roll bars with 5.1" circumference)	BMR01P	BMR01B
1 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> in. Roll bar mount (fits roll bars with 5.5" circumference)	BMR02P	BMR02B
2 in. Roll bar mount (fits roll bars with 6.3" circumference)	BMR03P	BMR03B
2 <sup>1</sup> /4 in. Roll bar mount (fits roll bars with 7.1" circumference)	BMR04P	BMR04B

Our quick-release billet aluminum mounting brackets are accepted by most race-sanctioning bodies and clubs, including NHRA, IHRA, NMCA, NMRA, NSRA and MTRA. Band clamps fit 2.6" and 3" diameter cylinders, and can be combined with the flat surface or roll bar mounts. Available in polished and brushed finishes. Note: Clamps and mounts must be used together. First, choose the right size band clamp for your fire extinguisher, then choose a flat-surface mount or a roll-bar mount. One year limited warranty.

## Universal Seat Mounts

Our fully adjustable fire extinguisher seat mounts install easily in most vehicles, attaching to the seat rail bolts or above the slider of the driver or front passenger seats.\* Not only does this put the extinguisher at your fingertips but it avoids the need to drill mounting holes into your vehicle.

NEW

NEW

Available in lightweight, durable aluminum construction in black or brushed finishes, this product accepts all H3R Performance fire extinguisher billet, extreme duty and standard brackets. Patent pending. One year limited warranty.



\*Mounting to seat rail bolts may restrict forward seat motion on certain vehicles Mounting to seat slider (where possible) maximizes range of seat movement

#### Extreme Duty Brackets

Our fiberglass-reinforced nylon brackets are designed to meet MIL SPEC 810G as well as to withstand inertial loads in excess of 27G. Made for extreme duty, they offer an exceptional mounting solution for off road and racing enthusiasts. Patent pending. One year limited warranty.





# **Fire Extinguishers** and Mounting Accessories





## HalGuard<sup>™</sup> Hand Portable and Wheeled Extinguishers



Model	HG100R/B/C*	HG250R/B/C*	HG500R/B/C*	HG1100R	HG1550R	HG6500R	HG15000R
Extinguishing Agent	Halotron <sup>®</sup> 1	Halotron® 1	Halotron <sup>®</sup> 1				
USCG Type			B:C I	B:C II	B:C II	—	—
Agent Weight	1.4 lb.	2.5 lb.	5.0 lb.	11.0 lb.	15.5 lb.	65.0 lb.	150.0 lb.
Gross Weight	2.6 lb.	5.4 lb.	8.8 lb.	22.5 lb.	27.5 lb.	286.0 lb.	460.0 lb.
UL Rating	1B:C	2B:C	5B:C	1A:10B:C	2A:10B:C	4A:60B:C	10A:80B:C
Height	10.0 in.	14.8 in.	15.3 in.	21.9 in.	21.9 in.	58.0 in.	64.0 in.
Width	3.6 in.	5.0 in.	6.0 in.	8.5 in.	8.5 in.	28.0 in.	30.0 in.
Diameter (Depth)	2.6 in.	3.0 in.	4.3 in.	6.0 in.	6.0 in.	(39.0 in.)	(42.0 in.)

\* Available finishes: R - red powder coat; B - black powder coat; C - chrome-plated

HalGuard<sup>™</sup> premium fire extinguishers contain a clean extinguishing agent that guickly attacks flammable liquid fires without leaving any residue, and without danger of electric shock. Available in a variety of sizes, HalGuard™ extinguishers are rechargeable, with high quality steel cylinders and all metal valve construction. They are ideal protection for aircraft, race cars, hot rods and high tech computer equipment. All 1 lb. to 5 lb. HalGuard™ extinguishers come standard with aviation-guality mounting brackets (the larger HG1100R and HG1550R come with wall hooks). Made in the U.S.A. Five year limited warranty. UL listed.



### MaxOut<sup>™</sup> Hand Portable Extinguishers





MX100B MX100C MX500B

Model	MX100R/B/C*	MX250R/B/C*	MX500R/B/C*
Extinguishing Agent	Sodium bicarbonate	Monoammonium phosphate	Monoammonium phosphate
USCG Type	—	B:C I	A II, B:C I
Agent Weight	1.0 lb.	2.5 lb.	5.0 lb.
Gross Weight	2.2 lb.	5.0 lb.	8.8 lb.
UL Rating	2B:C	1A:10B:C	3A:40B:C
Height	10.0 in.	14.8 in.	15.3 in.
Width	3.6 in.	4.5 in.	7.25 in.
Diameter	2.6 in.	3.0 in.	4.3 in.

\* Available finishes: R - red powder coat; B - black powder coat; C - chrome-plated

MaxOut<sup>™</sup> dry chemical fire extinguishers smother flammable liquid fires without conducting electricity back to the operator just the type of protection needed in an automotive environment. MaxOut<sup>™</sup> extinguishers containing more than 1 lb. of agent are also rated for common combustibles like wood, paper, rubber, and some plastics. This added effectiveness makes them ideal for marine and home use as well. All MaxOut™ extinguishers come standard with aviation-quality mounting brackets. Rechargeable, made in the U.S.A. with high quality steel cylinders and all-metal valve construction. Six year limited warranty. UL listed.

